turb”

TESTEIRA - VILA REAL

TESTEIRA

COUTO

OUTEIRO (VR)

BORBELINHA

FERREIROS

FERREIROS X

PRADO

Qt2 Montezelos

Nossa Sr2 Conceicao

Terminal Rodoviario

07:25

07:27

07:30

07:33

07:34

Dias Uteis

07:35

07:37

07:40

12:35

12:37

12:40

12:43

12:44

12:45

12:47

12:50

12:53

12:58

14:00

14:02

14:05

14:08

14:09

14:10

14:12

14:15

14:18

14:23

08:15

08:17

08:20

08:23

08:24

08:25

08:27

08:30

08:33

08:38

13:40

13:42

13:45

13:48

13:49

13:50

13:52

13:55

13:58

14:03

18:05

18:07

18:10

18:13

18:14

18:15

18:17

18:20

18:23

18:28

Camara Municipal

Terminal Rodoviario

Igreja Nossa Sr2 Conceigao

Urb. Montezelos

Prado

Ferreiros X

Ferreiros

Borbelinha

Outeiro

Couto

Testeira

Contactos

Tel: 259 336 806

Email: geral@urbanosvilareal.pt
Website: www.urbanosvilareal.pt
APP: UrbVR

v.20230912

1

11:00

11:05

11:08

11:11

11:13

Dias Uteis

11:14

11:15

11:18

11:21

11:23

Legenda

13:30

13:35

13:38

13:41

13:43

13:44

13:45

13:48

13:51

13:53

18:30

18:35

18:38

18:41

18:43

18:44

18:45

18:48

18:51

18:53

- : sem passagens nesta paragem

Epocas
A - Anual
Horarios validos a partir de: 18/09/23 E - Escolar: 18-09-2023 a 15-12-2023 / 03-01-2024 a 22-03-2024 / 08-04-2024 a 14-06-2024

FE - Fora Escolar: 16-12-2023 a 02-01-2024 / 23-03-2024 a 07-04-2024 / 15-06-2024 a 15-09-2024

07:50

07:55

07:58

08:01

08:03

08:04

08:05

08:08

08:11

08:13

13:15

13:20

13:23

13:26

13:28

13:29

13:30

13:33

13:36

13:38

17:35

17:40

17:45

17:48

17:51

17:53

17:54

17:55

17:58

18:01

18:03

m
hlm

Consulte o nosso site



